

Name of Work:- Muslim Purovi Tola Jagdishpur
to Satukg

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. MMSY/GEN
#RmH 291 61219/2/94

Executive Engineer

R.W.D.(W) Division
Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Moniqathi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Agency—31/2/94 21/2/94

No. 1251

Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>01</u>] Construction of Reference & Working Bench mark.					
Vide-Page No-01					
= 01 No					
@ ₹4015 = 14 Each → ₹4015 = a					
<u>02</u>] Construction of Reference Pillar/Burjee					
Vide-Page No-01 = 04 No					
@ ₹1851 = 31 Each → ₹1405 = a					
<u>03</u>] clearing & grubbing Road Land including					
uprooting wild vegetation.					
Vide-Page No-02					
= 0.265 Hectare					
@ ₹53879 = 81/Hectare					
→ ₹14278 = a					
<u>04</u>] Construction of Embankment					
<u>05</u>] with material obtained from borrow pit with					
Lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty vide-Page No-03					
= 341.622 m ³					
@ ₹190 = 42/m ³					
→ ₹65052 = a					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{05}{06}$ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with lead up to 10m City vide Page No - 03 = 797.11 M ² @ ₹154 = 40/M ³ — ₹123074 = 00					
$\frac{06}{08}$ Construction of G.I. 8 B ⁷ by Ponding well graded material, laying, spreading & compacting do — all comp. Job City vide Page - 05 = 365.78 vide P-05 Item No - 06 = 99.34 465.12 cu m @ ₹2944 = 03/M ³ — ₹1369327 = 00 Total → ₹1583151 = 00 Add GST @ 12% → (H) ₹189978 = 00 Add L.C @ 1% → (H) ₹15832 = 00 Add S.F @ 1.76% → (H) ₹27863 = 00 ₹1816824 = 00 Less 0.75% below → (H) ₹13626 = 00 as per Agreement ₹1803198 = 00 Paid 18-07-23 J.E. Paid 18/7/23 J.E. Continuation					